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DURABLE AND SAFE - QUICK AND PRACTICAL
With the durable and safe options of the accessory series, you can quickly and practically 

handle your home or office work. The different plug alternatives, that will make life easier, 
are being produced for your comfort.



GROUP OF PRODUCTS

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Male Plug

170-010002-701
170-010002-801

60
300

7,06
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Female Plug

170-010002-702
170-010002-802

35
175

5,76
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Earthed Male Plug

170-010002-703
170-010002-803

40
200

6,49
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Earthed Famale Plug

170-010002-704
170-010002-804

20
100

4,82
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

L Type Earthed Male Plug

170-010002-707
170-010002-807

35
175

6,46
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Earthed Male Plug With Handle

170-010002-708
170-010002-808

30 / 25
150 / 125

5,66 / 5,35
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Rubber Earthed Male Plug

170-010102-705 
170-010102-805 

20
100

5,65
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Rubber Earthed Female Plug

170-010102-706 
170-010102-806

16
80

6,52
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Golyat Triple Socket Triangle Type

170-010002-003
170-010002-004

1 / 1
40 / 24

2,56 / 2,88
0,022

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Intermediate Switch

170-010001-700
170-010001-800

90 / 1
450 / 350

7,39 / 7,06
0,022

Code
Cabled
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

Furniture Socket Outlet

170-010002-006
170-010002-008

10
100

7,73 / 8,40
0,043

Code
Packaged
Box Quantity
Package Quantity
Gross Weight
Volume m3

UPS Golyat Triple Socket Triangle Type

-
170-010002-005 

1 
24

2,88
0,022
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